Tube Making Smt Mounter Machine 45000 CPH 12 Head Surface
Mount
Basic Information
China
ETON
CE, CCC, SIRA
HT-E8S-1200
1 set
wooden cases, vacuum packing
30 days
T/T
50 sets per month
Product Specification
Windows 7
R&D Independently
1700kg
45000 CPH
2550*1650*1550mm
28PCS
0.2mm
380AC 50HZ
Tube Making Smt Mounter Machine,
12 Head Smt Mounter Machine,
45000 CPH Led Mounting Machine
More Images
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
System:
Software:
Weight:
Mounting Speed:
Dimension:
Feeders:
Components Space:
Power:
Highlight:
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Multifuncational smt machine 45000CPH with 12 head surface mount technology Machine
Product Description:
1.It has 12PCS head 28PCS feeders station and the mounting speed can reach 45000CPH.
2.The maximum PCB size is 1200*500mm.Min size 100*100mm.
3.Group picking and separately placing,separately picking and separately placing.
Advantages:
*Single module magnetic linear motor multifunctional SMT machine.
*Vision alignment flight identification, Mark correction.
*Electronic feeder feeding system.
*The mounting speed can reach 45000CPH.
*Mounting components: LED chip, capacitors, resistors, IC, shaped components.
Specification:
Length 2550mm
Width 1650mm
Height 1550mm
Total weight 1700kg
PCB size Max:1200*500mm Min:100*100mm
PCB thickness 0.5-5mm
Mounting height <15mm
Mounting speed 45000CPH
No.of head 12PCS single module
Mounting precision ±0.04mm
Application:
Apply to the electric board, LED flexible strip,power drive,tube,lens,etc.
Component: Min. size 0402 Max. height 15mm.
Application: Power drive,electric board,lens,DOB bulb,linear bulb,household appliance,etc.
Company Introduction:
1. We have 50,000 square meters of industrial park and 10 years development history.
2. Independent R&D Exclusive Patented technology.
3. 80% large and listed LED factory are our client.
4. Top 1 in high-speed pick and place machine in China.
5. We can provide you with the whole production line.
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
6. Our software is R&D independently.We can offer software upgrade for lifetime for free
Service:
After you purchase our products, we will provide high quality after-sales service and Related Machine Operation Training, free
of charge to the software update and any problems within a year can be repaired free of charge, we have overseas engineers.
Packaging:
All machines are packed with vacuum and wooden packing.
You can trust us, because we have professional and standard packaging to protect the machine.
FAQ:
Q: Are you a trade company or a manufacturer?
A:We are an experienced manufacturer of SMT. Our company has been established for ten years, the company has more
than 300 employees, the company is a large-scale, is the top domestic enterprises
Q: What's your delivery date?
A: The delivery date is about 30 days upon the down payment.
Q: Will you be participate the exhibition around the world?
A: Yes, our company go to many countries to participates in the exhibition,such as Egypt, India, Turkey, Delhi, Pakistan. If you
have a chance to visit, you can get to know our company and our products better.
Q: What's your machine quality?
A: We have our own industrial park. There are production centre and R&D centre and quality inspection centre to guarantee
the machine quality.
Q: Is there a warranty on this, please?
A: We offer a one-year Warranty and free repair and replacement parts within one year.
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com
HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.